Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ralph Allen - (1293716) - Abingdon Vale SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.95
26.59
26.62
26.65
28.05
28.47
29.25
30.59
31.81
32.69
32.83
33.58
33.75
34.66
35.53
36.13
36.24
36.52
37.82
38.14
38.21
39.08
39.42
45.60
50.18

50.84

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
435
434
432
371
355
327
286
254
234
231
216
213
196

173
172
168
151
147
146
137
133
86
64
62

Round

N

I

-n

m I I I

Date

03/02/24
16/11/23
04/02/23
24/06/23
02/10/22
12/03/22
17/11/21
17/05/21
02/11/20
01/12/19
27/09/19
05/07/19
14/04/19
111118
23/09/18
10/07/18
11/03/18
11/03/18
07/10/117
22/10117
1211117
07/07/17
05/11/17
05/03/17
10/09/16
13/11/16

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Maxwell October Meet 2022

Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet
Abingdon Vale November Club Championships
Abingdon Vale

Abingdon Vale SC

City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet

AVSC September Club Championships 2019
AVSC July Club Championships 2019

City of Oxford Development Meet 6

City of Oxford Development Meet 2

COSC County Qualifier

AVSC Summer Sizzler Club Championships
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Maxwell October Meet

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
City of Oxford Development Meet 2

Abingdon Vale Summer Club Championships
Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017

City of Oxford Development Meet 5

Abingdon Vale 50m Club Championships

City of Oxford Development Meet 2

Venue

Aylesbury
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Abingdon School Spor
Abingdon Boys School
Oxford
Abingdon
Abingdon

Leys Pool
Oxford

Leys Pools & LC
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aldershot
Oxford
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Oxford
Abingdon

Oxford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
4
2
AbingdonVale 2
3
3
4
0
0
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
25.95
26.59
26.65
26.62
28.05
28.47
29.25
30.59
31.81
32.69
32.83
33.58
33.75
34.66
35.53
36.13
36.52
36.24
38.21
39.42
38.14
37.82
39.08
45.60
50.84
50.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
435
432
434
371
355
327
286
254
234
231
216
213
196
182
173
168
172
146
133
147
151

137
86

62

64

Round

H

I I =

T

I T m

Date

03/02/24
16/11/23
24/06/23
04/02/23
02/10/22
12/03/22
17/11/21
17/05/21
02/11/20
01/12/19
27/09/19
05/07/19
14/04/19
11/11/18
23/09/18
10/07/18
11/03/18
11/03/18
1211117
05/11/17
22/10117
07/10/117
07/07/17
05/03/17
13/11/16
10/09/16

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs

Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023
Maxwell October Meet 2022

Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet
Abingdon Vale November Club Championships
Abingdon Vale

Abingdon Vale SC

City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet

AVSC September Club Championships 2019
AVSC July Club Championships 2019

City of Oxford Development Meet 6

City of Oxford Development Meet 2

COSC County Qualifier

AVSC Summer Sizzler Club Championships
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties

City of Oxford Development Meet 2

Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017

Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017
Maxwell October Meet

Abingdon Vale Summer Club Championships

City of Oxford Development Meet 5

City of Oxford Development Meet 2

Abingdon Vale 50m Club Championships

Venue

Aylesbury
Abingdon
Hatfield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Abingdon School Spor
Abingdon Boys School
Oxford
Abingdon
Abingdon

Leys Pool
Oxford

Leys Pools & LC
Abingdon
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Aldershot
Aylesbury
Abingdon
Oxford

Oxford
Abingdon

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

2
4
AbingdonVale 2
2
3
3
4
0
0
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 3
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4
AbingdonVale 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



