## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ralph Allen - (1293716) - Abingdon Vale SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level				
25.95	468	Н	03/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2				
26.59	435	F	16/11/23	Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs	Abingdon		4				
26.62	434	Н	04/02/23	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023	Aylesbury		2				
26.65	432	Н	24/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	AbingdonVale	2				
28.05	371	F	02/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3				
28.47	355	F	12/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3				
29.25	327	F	17/11/21	Abingdon Vale November Club Championships	Abingdon		4				
30.59	286	F	17/05/21	Abingdon Vale	Abingdon School Spor		0				
31.81	254	F	02/11/20	Abingdon Vale SC	Abingdon Boys School		0				
32.69	234	Н	01/12/19	City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3				
32.83	231	F	27/09/19	AVSC September Club Championships 2019	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4				
33.58	216	F	05/07/19	AVSC July Club Championships 2019	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4				
33.75	213	Н	14/04/19	City of Oxford Development Meet 6	Leys Pool	AbingdonVale	4				
34.66	196	Н	11/11/18	City of Oxford Development Meet 2	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4				
35.53	182	Н	23/09/18	COSC County Qualifier	Leys Pools & LC	AbingdonVale	3				
36.13	173	F	10/07/18	AVSC Summer Sizzler Club Championships	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4				
36.24	172	F	11/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3				
36.52	168	F	11/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3				
37.82	151	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3				
38.14	147	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	AbingdonVale	3				
38.21	146	Н	12/11/17	City of Oxford Development Meet 2	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4				
39.08	137	F	07/07/17	Abingdon Vale Summer Club Championships	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4				
39.42	133	F	05/11/17	Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3				
45.60	86	Н	05/03/17	City of Oxford Development Meet 5	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4				
50.18	64	F	10/09/16	Abingdon Vale 50m Club Championships	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4				
50.84	62	Н	13/11/16	City of Oxford Development Meet 2	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4				

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.95	468	Н	03/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
26.59	435	F	16/11/23	Abingdon Vale SC Club Champs	Abingdon		4
26.65	432	Н	24/06/23	Hatfield SC Summer Meet 2023	Hatfield	AbingdonVale	2
26.62	434	Н	04/02/23	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs 2023	Aylesbury		2
28.05	371	F	02/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
28.47	355	F	12/03/22	Maxwell and Elite Services Environmental Ltd Meet	Aylesbury		3
29.25	327	F	17/11/21	Abingdon Vale November Club Championships	Abingdon		4
30.59	286	F	17/05/21	Abingdon Vale	Abingdon School Spor		0
31.81	254	F	02/11/20	Abingdon Vale SC	Abingdon Boys School		0
32.69	234	Н	01/12/19	City of Oxford November Level 3 Meet	Oxford	AbingdonVale	3
32.83	231	F	27/09/19	AVSC September Club Championships 2019	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4
33.58	216	F	05/07/19	AVSC July Club Championships 2019	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4
33.75	213	Н	14/04/19	City of Oxford Development Meet 6	Leys Pool	AbingdonVale	4
34.66	196	Н	11/11/18	City of Oxford Development Meet 2	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4
35.53	182	Н	23/09/18	COSC County Qualifier	Leys Pools & LC	AbingdonVale	3
36.13	173	F	10/07/18	AVSC Summer Sizzler Club Championships	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4
36.52	168	F	11/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
36.24	172	F	11/03/18	TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
38.21	146	Н	12/11/17	City of Oxford Development Meet 2	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4
39.42	133	F	05/11/17	Maxwell Sprint Meet 2017	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
38.14	147	Н	22/10/17	Rushmoor Royals October L3 Sprint Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	AbingdonVale	3
37.82	151	F	07/10/17	Maxwell October Meet	Aylesbury	AbingdonVale	3
39.08	137	F	07/07/17	Abingdon Vale Summer Club Championships	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4
45.60	86	Н	05/03/17	City of Oxford Development Meet 5	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4
50.84	62	Н	13/11/16	City of Oxford Development Meet 2	Oxford	AbingdonVale	4
50.18	64	F	10/09/16	Abingdon Vale 50m Club Championships	Abingdon	AbingdonVale	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS